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 2,330,377  12,963,871  26,381,323

PASSENGERS
Domestic
International
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 1.4
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 12,178,569
 785,302
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Domestic
International
General Aviation
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FREIGHT (in short tons)
Domestic
International

 1.1 -3.1

MAIL (in short tons)
Total

Ground Transportation
Paid Parked Cars
Ground Transpo.Counter Bookings
Airport Coach Passengers
Taxis Dispatched

Air Transport Association Carriers (USA)
Passengers:Domestic Enplaned (000)
Passengers:International Enplaned (000)
Freight:revenue ton miles (000)

 42,184
 7,537

 2,116,425

 1.4
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Total Revenue Passengers
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LGA

Month Year-to-date 12 Months Ending
Current Current Current% % %
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Aviation Department Traffic Statistics: J. Quayson, J. Cuneo, D.Mesa, S.Khalilov 
LGA continued to be the fastest-growing of our 
facilities as June traffic grew 2.2%,  placing YTD-June 
growth at 5.5% . With domestic seats (96% of total 
seats) up 1.3%, domestic traffic rose 4%, and 
contributed a net of 466,000 passengers. Growth was 
led by Delta, which used its new slots to add a net of 
nearly a million passengers, followed by JetBlue with a 
net gain of 260,000 passengers.  The international 
sector also continued its double-digit growth that 
began in June 2012, with the arrival of Canadian low 
cost carrier WestJet. International traffic grew 35.8%, 
led in addition to WestJet, by Delta with services to 
Montreal, Toronto and Halifax.
Current month,12 months ending,year-to-date totals
Showing percentage change from prior year period
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Non Revenue Passengers  88,760  0.4  462,961 -0.1  929,730  4.2

 666,152  5.7  3,610,404  11.4  7,301,108  11.7Note: Commuter - Regional Pax incl. in above 

Note: Commuter - Regional Flights incl. in above  15,264 -2.1  92,125 -2.0  182,002 -3.6
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DELTA
AMERICAN
US AIRWAYS
UNITED
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
JETBLUE AIRWAYS
SPIRIT AIRLINES
AIR CANADA
WESTJET
FRONTIER AIRLINES
MIAMI AIR INTERN'L

Airline Name

 10,233,581
 4,677,831
 2,709,757
 2,297,917
 1,949,627
 1,438,343
 1,184,695

 0
 0

 247,504
 1,135
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 1,949,627
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Airline Ranking by Passengers
Rank
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 100.0

Cum %

DELTA
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
UNITED
AMERICAN
US AIRWAYS
FRONTIER AIRLINES
JETBLUE AIRWAYS
AIR CANADA

Airline Name

 3,193
 1,446

 676
 476
 473
 432
 237
 113

Tons

Ranking by Freight Volume
Rank Cum%

Top 20 Airlines 12 months ending June 2013LGA

Flights (daily) Cities

490.6 66

Domestic Passenger Service Flights (daily) Airlines

OAG schedules: airlines serving

 490.6  12
International Passenger Service

 49.9  6

Freighter Service

 0.0  0

@USA Airlines(Un-duplicated)

@Foreign Airlines(Un-duplicated)

 485.9

 28.9

 8

 2

OAG schedules: Nonstop DestinationsLGA

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

@Sub-Total

49.9 6@Sub-Total

International nonstop cities served

540.5 72

DOMESTIC

CANADA

CARIBBEAN + BERMUDA

12 Month Ending Data

 24,740,390

 1,548,625

 92,308

Passengers

 6,905

 118

 23

Freight
Passengers & Freight by Market Group

Total number of cities having nonstop services
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Commuter
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Scheduled:  USA Flag
Scheduled:  Foreign Flag
Commuter:  USA Flag
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Domestic nonstop cities served
Jet Service Provided 
Service Exclusively by Regional Airlines 

 378.9
 111.7

 30
 36

Jet service provided
Canada 
Carribean and Bermuda 

 4
 2

 47.9
 2.0


